M AND T BANK CORP

M AND T BANK CORP

ISIN: US55261F1049

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price
163.09 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.95% (1.54)

US55261F1049
MTB

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

24,822 EUR
S&P 500

162.38 USD (100)
163.62 USD (100)
161.02 USD
163.58 USD
161.02 USD
161.55 USD
162.773429 USD
862,080
140,297,976.13
17,243

WKN: 55261F104

180.00

1&0.00

140.00

120.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US55261F1049&ID_NOTATION=78521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US55261F1049&ID_NOTATION=78521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5055010f63776c3d3447d70ae86cc9da3fb80c70d5f808c7decab576d1180304&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8fc3af78d627e8c84&time=1724092532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eb833862ec66014444337a2ed015cb6df821b0a6fad3b963df22382cb4ec2ff&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad58887c623cd15ff&time=1724092532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0ea68cd3e2a19f7d524594a025268e456a59507201bd53e401e2bb7955c1935&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c137beb1cf01665b5&time=1724092532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5a4b721511eca14b42d208047a9ccdfb62de2c2babff68396d40c067637cd7f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40ae71fa1aa8345f5&time=1724092532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59649979388dc6a8a6a847a4f3800bb9c8a5be39464c0ff76aa2fad97d454073&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddadcac682c16209f&time=1724092532&tool=RSC

M AND T BANK CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price
163.09 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.95% (1.54)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US55261F 1049
Symbol MTB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,822 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 162.38 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 163.62 USD (100)
Open 161.02 USD
High 163.58 USD
Low 161.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 161.55 USD
VWAP 162.773429 USD
Volume (pcs) 862,080
Trading volume 140,297,976.13
Number of trades 17,243
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.92% +27.14% +17.26%
Perf (abs.) +24.78  +34.81 +24.01
Beta 0.42 0.86 0.90
Volatility  23.99 28.25 32.92

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for M AND T BANK CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 147.90 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 146.75 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 163.09 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 146.70 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/07/ 16:48 151.13 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

140.30

0.00

0.03

161.03 USD (842,111)
163.30 USD (999,536)
151.32 USD (908,191)

138.86 USD (1,013,488)

176.44 USD (2024/07/25)

128.31 USD (2024/02/01)

176.44 USD (2024/07/25)

108.53 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36425700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355337992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805234

M AND T BANK CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/ 08:04 146.65 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 147.20 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:13 146.60 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20840493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414406972

M AND T BANK CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

M&I'Bank

Contact Details
M&T BANK CORP.

One M&T Plaza, 5th floor - 14203 Buffalo
Telefon: +1-716-635-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlton Charles
Denis Salamone
Gary Geisel
Herbert
Washington
Jane Chwick
John Barnes
Kirk Walters
Leslie Godridge
Melinda Rich
Richard Ledgett
Robert Brady
Robert Sadler
Rudina Seseri
T. Jefferson
Cunningham
William Cruger
René F. Jones
Daryl N. Bible
David W. Hollis
Laura O'Hara
Michael A. Wisler
Michael J. Todaro

Robert J. Bojdak

Tracy Woodrow

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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